
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors % Complete

1 Project Milestones 685 days Thu 11/07/19 Thu 31/03/22 30%

2 Public Consultation 1 day Thu 11/07/19 Thu 11/07/19 100%

3 Detail Design 32 days Thu 10/09/20 Fri 23/10/20 100%

4 Works Procurement 77 days Mon 21/09/20 Tue 19/01/21 100%

5 FBC Approval 1 day Fri 26/02/21 Fri 26/02/21 80%

6 Construction Works 253 days Mon 22/03/21 Thu 31/03/22 0%

7 GBS LEP Approvals 293 days Wed 11/12/19 Fri 05/02/21 96%

15 BCC Approvals 240 days Tue 17/03/20 Mon 01/03/21 66%

26 Detail Design 94 days Thu 03/09/20 Tue 26/01/21 100%

35 Utility Diversion Protection Works 275 days Tue 13/10/20 Mon 15/11/21 15%

43 Traffic Reqgulation Orders / Notices 411 days Tue 04/08/20 Wed 06/04/22 15%

54 Tendering and Contract Award 131 days Mon 06/07/20 Mon 18/01/21 80%

76 Construction 274 days Mon 01/03/21 Fri 08/04/22 0%

93 Defect Correction Period 243 days Mon 04/04/22 Wed 08/03/23 0%
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